
May 15,  2021 Central Plains Dressage

Schooling Show High Points

Judge: 

Marie Maloney

Robin Hessel

Horse Rider

Introductory Level - Adult Leopold Janelle Bretten

Introductory Level - Junior Duke Francis Campbell

Hatteras Haley Holt

Greenlie Renee Rollins

Rock Chalk Kathy Maxwell

Wretro Grayed Molly Ralsin

Lupo Stacia Wert-Gray

Rainy Cindy Kerr

Grunt Growl & Go Alaina Butler

Gigi Kyrian Beard

PWR Brienne of Tarth Patty Couch

Gallant Prince von G Patty Couch

69.643

Western Dressage Level 2 66.25

Western Dressage Level 3 and 4 68.793

62.429

FEI 61.029

Western Dressage Basic 71.957

Western Dressage Intro 73.333

Third Level

Western Dressage Level 1

69.73

67.5

High Points

%

Training Level 

65.75

Second Level 67.027

67.586

First Level 



Equitation W/T/C or W/J/L

 (C) Hessel, 

Mantreh SportVickie Heath 0.000% 10.0Adult AmateurOnline Test Place Holder254

Lead Line - Simple Pattern

 (C) Hessel, 

ApacheEmerson Louis 0.000% 10.0Online Test Place Holder268

ApacheBraylee Dugat 0.000% 10.0JR/YROnline Test Place Holder49

Introductory Level Test A

 (C) Hessel, 

PrincetonThomas Groves 62.188% 199.5Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019252

AMW Mon Genilhomme (LoeJanelle Bretten 61.563% 298.5Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test A 201963

Lil Miss Bee HavenDebbie Groshang 60.938% 397.5Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test A 201971

JokerAngela Seimer 60.313% 496.5Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test A 201937

DukeFrancis Campbell 67.500% 1108.0JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test A 201932

IsabellaSparrow Enkey 65.938% 2105.5JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test A 201957

AprilAnna Dorman 63.750% 3102.0JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test A 201922

MaverickKylie Carter 61.563% 498.5JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test A 20198

CheckersGrayson Jennings 60.313% 596.5JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019192

RowanBlakely Morton 56.250% 690.0JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test A 201947

Cartage GoldAnna Droegemueller 55.938%89.5JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019251

Introductory Level Test B

 (C) Hessel, 

JokerAngela Seimer 63.438% 1101.5Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 201937

Lil Miss Bee HavenDebbie Groshang 60.625% 297.0Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 201971

IsabellaSparrow Enkey 65.625% 1105.0JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 201957

DukeFrancis Campbell 65.625% 1105.0JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 201932

MaverickKylie Carter 62.500% 3100.0JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 20198

Cartage GoldAnna Droegemueller 61.563% 498.5JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019251

AprilAnna Dorman 60.625% 597.0JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 201922

CheckersGrayson Jennings 60.625% 597.0JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019192

Introductory Level Test C

 (C) Hessel, 

AMW Mon Genilhomme (LoeJanelle Bretten 65.750% 1131.5Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test C 201963

PrincetonThomas Groves 62.500% 2125.0Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test C 2019252

DukeFrancis Campbell 66.500% 1133.0JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test C 201932

CheckersGrayson Jennings 62.250% 2124.5JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test C 2019192

AprilAnna Dorman 57.500% 3115.0JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test C 201922

MaverickKylie Carter 57.000% 4114.0JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test C 20198
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Training Level Test 1

 (C) Hessel, 

Mantreh SportVickie Heath 66.731% 1173.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 1 2019254

BravoRosemary Mahaffey 65.385% 2170.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 1 201931

HatterasHailey Holt 64.808% 1168.5JR/YRTraining Level, Test 1 20196

Ambition 7Savannah Mauzerall 64.423% 2167.5JR/YRTraining Level, Test 1 201941

Training Level Test 2

 (C) Hessel, 

Mantreh SportVickie Heath 67.414% 1195.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 2 2019254

HatterasHailey Holt 65.172% 1189.0JR/YRTraining Level, Test 2 20196

Ambition 7Savannah Mauzerall 61.897% 2179.5JR/YRTraining Level, Test 2 201941

Training Level Test 3

 (C) Hessel, 

BravoRosemary Mahaffey 63.793% 1185.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 201931

HatterasHailey Holt 67.586% 1196.0JR/YRTraining Level, Test 3 20196

First Level Test 1

 (C) Maloney, 

GreenlieRenee Rollins 61.207% 1177.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 1 201921

First Level Test 2

 (C) Maloney, 

GreenlieRenee Rollins 62.429% 1218.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 2 201921

Second Level Test 1

 (C) Maloney, 

Rock ChalkKathy Maxwell 67.027% 1248.0Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 1 2019274

Second Level Test 3

 (C) Maloney, 

Rock ChalkKathy Maxwell 63.333% 1266.0Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 3 2019274

Third Level Test 1

 (C) Maloney, 

Wretro Grayed WFMolly Ralstin 69.730% 1258.0Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 1 2019258

Skip Along CallieJinny Enkey 63.108% 1233.5OpenThird Level, Test 1 201962

Third Level Test 3

 (C) Maloney, 

Liberty RoadRobin Hessel 66.250% 1265.0OpenThird Level, Test 3 2019102

Prix St. Georges

 (C) Maloney, 

LupoStacia Wert-Gray 61.029% 1207.5Adult AmateurFEI Prix St. Georges 201845
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Western Dressage Introductory 1

 (C) Maloney, 

Grunt Growl & GoJack Burden 66.364% 1146.0JR/YRWestern Dressage Intro Test 1203

Western Dressage Introductory 2

 (C) Maloney, 

Grunt Growl & GoJack Burden 63.889% 1115.0JR/YRWestern Dressage Intro Test 2203

Western Dressage Introductory 4

 (C) Maloney, 

RainyCindy Kerr 73.333% 1154.0Adult AmateurWestern Dressage Intro Test 4266

Western Dressage Basic 1

 (C) Maloney, 

Grunt Growl & GoAlaina Butler 70.208% 1168.5JR/YRWestern Dressage Basic Test 1205

Western Dressage Basic 2

 (C) Maloney, 

Grunt Growl & GoAlaina Butler 71.957% 1165.5JR/YRWestern Dressage Basic Test 2205

Western Dressage Basic 3

 (C) Maloney, 

Grunt Growl & GoAlaina Butler 70.000% 1140.0JR/YRWestern Dressage Basic Test 3205

Western Dressage Level 1 test 1

 (C) Maloney, 

GigiKyriana Beard 62.222% 1168.0JR/YRWestern Dressage Level 1 Test 1217

Western Dressage Level 1 Test 2

 (C) Maloney, 

GigiKyriana Beard 69.643% 1195.0JR/YRWestern Dressage Level 1 Test 2217

Western Dressage Level 2 Test 1

 (C) Maloney, 

PWR Brienne of TarthPatty Couch 66.154% 1172.0OpenWestern Dressage Level 2 Test 130

Western Dressage Level 2 Test 2

 (C) Maloney, 

PWR Brienne of TarthPatty Couch 66.250% 1185.5OpenWestern Dressage Level 2 Test 230

Western Dressage Level 4 Test 1

 (C) Maloney, 

Gallant Prince Von GPatty Couch 68.793% 1199.5OpenWestern Dressage Level 4 Test 146

Western Dressage Level 4 Test 2

 (C) Maloney, 

Gallant Prince Von GPatty Couch 66.452% 1206.0OpenWestern Dressage Level 4 Test 246
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Western Dressage Freestyle Test of Choice

 (C) Maloney, 

PWR Brienne of TarthPatty Couch 74.853% 1254.5OpenWestern Freestyle Level 130

Gallant Prince Von GPatty Couch 72.773% 2320.2OpenWestern Freestyle Level 346

Saturday, May 15, 2021 3:17 PM Page 4 of 4www.foxvillage.com - Licensed to Gordon Gray - 


	May 15 SS High Points
	May 15 SS complete results



